QDRC RD# 2
QDRC OUTLAWS Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

i3 Compulink StarTrak

HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

240 QO 1 FIONA REED ROCHEDLAESTH  DRAGSTER 414 748 7569 174.03

Single
1154 QO 3 JOSH FLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 CHEV 022 7.34 7.389 164.39
4140 QO 11 NEIL MURPHY KIPPA RING MUSTANG 67 164  6.80 6.866 213.20
3533 QO 5 JAKE DONNELLY TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV FUNNY CAR 097 672  6.877 174.64
2542 QO 4 STEVEN MIRAMS UPPER COOMERA FED 468 012 695 7.199 203.16
2166 QO 2 MATTHEW MCKNIGHT ROSEWOOD LD 1941 WILLYS 521 .058 6.60 6.714 184.32
5069 QO 6 DAVID GLASSON ROSEWOOD QLD DRAGSTER 519 .080 6.80 7.075 187.23
2910 QO 10 BILL FLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTER 478 .048 6.74 6.805 197.91
274 QO 7 ARTHUR TELFORD BELLMERE QLD 23T ROADSTER 572 CHEV 004 6,95 7.138 168.30
858 QO 9 STEVEN SWINSCOE INALA QLD .289 7.00 7.252 195.99
5475 QO g MICHAEL VAUGHAN THAGOONA QLD  FUNNY CAR 460 CHEV 102 7.20 7.665 161.96

N




QDRC RDA 2
~ QDRC OUTLAWS Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

i CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINMNERS of cach pair uppoar Firs
QO 10 BILL FLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTER 478 052 676 6.860 198.50
3533 QO 5 JAKE DONNELLY TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV FUNNY C3R 133 672 6.783 205.69
1154 QO 3 JOSH FLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 CHEV .082 7.33 7.354 170.90
858 QO 9 STEVEN SWINSCOE INALA QLD 156 7.00 7.191 191.27
2166 QO 2 MATTHEW MCKNIGHT ROSEWOOD LD 1941 WILLYS 521 041  6.62 6.559 21575
240 QO 1t FIONA REED ROCHEDLAE STH DRAGSTER foul -.168 7.51 7.566 172.87
5475 QO ¢  MICHAEL VAUGHAN THAGOONA QLD  FUNNY CAR 460 CHEV .081 7.20 7.544 179.80

5069 QO s DAVID GLASSON ROSEWOOD QLD DRAGSTER 519 357  6.80 25.672 42.70



QDRCRD$ 2
QDRC OUTLAWS Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Firsy

2 ROUND 3::

Qo 10 BILL FLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTER 478 JA36 676 6761 191.54
2166 QO 2 MATTHEW MCKNIGHT ROSEWOOD LD 1941 WILLYS 521 090 6.3 7.374 170.84
3533 QO 5 JAKE DONNELLY TAMBORINE QLD 57 CHEV FUNNY CR 019 6.72 6.765 202.00
858 QO 9 STEVEN SWINSCOE INALA QLD 100 6.99 7.076 198.26
5475 QO g8 MICHAEL VAUGHAN THAGOONA QLD  FUNNY CAR 460 CHEV 129 7.50 7.519 178.64
240 QO 1 FIONA REED ROCHEDLAE STH DRAGSTER 023 7.52 7.820 137.54
1154 QO 3 JOSH FLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 CHEV -029 7.33 7.329 179.30

Single -



QDRCRD & ¢
QDRC OUTLAWS Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

3 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/! ET. MPH

= WINNERS of cach pair appear Firsi

aniiiit FINALS
2910 QO 10 BILL FLETCHER SHELDON QLD DRAGSTER 478 107 676  9.851 8455
1154 QO 3 JOSHFLETCHER CORNUBIA QLD DRAGSTER 361 CHEV ~ foul ~005 7.33 17.830 55.07

N,




MODIFIED Elimination Results ' 23/MAR/2018
e s ::: CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ E.-T. MPH

* WINNERS Of cach pair appear Firsl

4 2 ROUND 1:

2562 A/MD 14 ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 021 7.94 7959 166.60
2235 A/MD s MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC .030 8.1 8.133 152.23
1204 A/MD 12 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 427 CHEV 291 8.00 8.179 170.28
3269 A/HR 10 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 540 460 8.10 8.178 156.59
2247 A/HR 15 KERRY BOYDE CHANDLER QLD 27 ROADSTER 395 109 898 9.039 144.92
8383 A/MD 7 STEPHEN SADLER MANLY WEST DRAGSTER 496 150 8.66 8.654 151.19
2670 A/MD : PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER .045 7.78 7.837 163.61
4238 BB/MA s LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY T'BUCKET 3.8 059 9.96 10.062 130.77
835 A/MA 1 NICK GALEA BUNDAMBA QLD ALTERED T BUCKE®ROO CHEV .025 8.10 8.130 155.04
2390 A/MD 11 NICOLE DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD DRAGSTER 489 CHEV 069 8.12  8.169 162.67
4620 A/MD s KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC 051 7.71 7734 171.84
1541 A/MD o TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 406 .046 8.27 8.322 150.55

1 A/MD 4 STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS CHEV 601 105 7.75  8.277 128.07

355 A/MD 13 WINTILOWE EBENEZER DRAGSTER 490 402 8.99 9.623 126.51



QDRC RD@P 2

# Class Qfy DRIVER

A/HR 15
A/MD ¢

A/MD :
A/MD n

BB/MA s
A/HR 10

1 A/MD 4
AMD o

A/MA 1
Single

= WINNERS of cach por appoar First

ROBERT FRAWLEY
KELLIE KIDD

ANDREW PINKSTONE
STEPHEN SADLER

KERRY BOYDE
MARK ALLAN

PHIL BELLERT
NICOLE DOEBLIEN

LUCAS HOLZ
CHRIS REID

STEPHAN GOUWS
TONY LITTLEWOOD

NICK GALEA

DECEPTION BAY
HIGHFIELDS QLD

BRENDALE
MANLY WEST

CHANDLER QLD
CHURCHILL QLD

TOOWOOMBA QLD
BRASSALL QLD

SALISBURY
THORNLANDS
CAPALABA QLD

BUNDAMBA QLD

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

27 ROADSTER
DRAGSTER

DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER

T’BUCKET
27 ROADSTER

CHEV
DRAGSTER

ALTERED T BUCKERQO CHEV

23/MAR/2018

it CompuLink StarTrak

MOTOR

REACTION

D/ E.T.

MPH

434 CHEV 020
510 BBC 019
427 CHEV .205
496 foul -.001
395 .007
540 BBC .052

036
489 CHEV  foul -.001
3.8 .037
540 foul -.030
601 022
406 .054

003

166.85

7.95 7.937

771  7.694 174.08
8.10 8.138 170.64
8.64 8.679 150.58
9.00 9.041 143.52
8.05 8.059 161.30
7.77 7.806 166.81
8.11 8.113 164.43
9.99 10.002 131.41
8.10 8.152 158.95
778 7.865 16849
8.22 8.287 159.31
8.09 8.115 160.19
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MODIFIED Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018
CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 E-T. MPH

— _— = — = —

* WINNERS oof cach pair appear First

: 2 ROUND 3 i
835 A/MA 1 NICK GALEA BUNDAMBA QLD ALTERED T BUCKE®00 CHEV 077 8.09 8.144 156.44
355 A/MD 13 WINTI LOWE EBENEZER DRAGSTER 490 foul -.399 8.99 .000
2247 A/HR 15 KERRY BOYDE CHANDLER QLD 27 ROADSTER 395 .042 902 9.057 143.66
4620 A/MD s  KELLIE KIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC A31 7.68  7.723 173.38
4238 BB/MA s LUCASHOLZ SALISBURY T'BUCKET 3.8 066 9.99 9.995 125.92
8383 A/MD 7  STEPHEN SADLER MANLY WEST DRAGSTER 496 168 8.66 8.660 150.40
2562 A/MD 14 ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 018 7.94 7.946 166.23
1 A/MD 4+ STEPHAN GOUWS THORNLANDS CHEV 601 018 7.78 7.949 170.82
1541 A/MD o TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 406 .058 8.25 8.327 158.04
3269 A/HR 10 CHRISREID 27 ROADSTER 540 .284 8.11 8.175 158.07
2235 A/MD 6 MARK ALLAN CHURCHILL QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 010 8.05 8.164 147.84
1204 A/MD 12 ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 427 CHEV 459 8.06 8.255 169.96
2670 A/MD 2 PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 012 779 7797 166.39
Single

)



QDRCRD@ ¢

MODIFIED Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018
Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

= WINNERS 6l cach pair appear Flrst
[l 2 FINALS
2562 A/MD 14 ROBERT FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 011 7.94 7.948 166.52
2670 A/MD z  PHIL BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 010 778 7.801 166.31




QDRC RD’.Q_
TOP SPORTSMAN Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of euch pair appiar First

2 ROUND 1 iz

7 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD STATESMAN SBC 412 027 8.43 8450 160.18 N
4+ DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD  OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC foul -018 8.01 8.068 170.39
1577 TS/A & ALLAN GRIMSEY CAPRI 393 016 8.98 9.180 119.53
1143 TS/AA 14 STEVE MCKENZIE SANDGATE QLD MONARO CHEV 400 .078 8.78 11.200 83.36
2011 TS/A 10 ARCHIE KAJEWSKI UNDERWOOD QLD MAZDA 6 20B 640  6.60 15.834 56.40
2516 TS/A 12 DALE O'DWYER NEWTOWN QLD FIREBIRD CHEV 350  foul -.042 8.50 8.509 163.59
1542 TS/A ¢ NEIL MAXWELL PONTIAC 104 747 7.526 183.87
5237 TS/IA o foul -002 8.51 8.556 161.17
4232
3150 TS/A s PAUL DOEBLIEN BF COBRA 557 026 8.64 8.652 148.30
699 TS/A  : DAVEFOREMAN GREENBANK QLD  CAMIRA 414 .054 8.82 8.867 151.44
1546 TS/A 1 TONY WHYATT PINE MOUNTAIN COMMODORE 414 017  8.63 8.662 145.41
3531 TS/A 5 DANIEL DONNELLY 57 CHEV 632 CHEV 034  8.10 8.167 166.15
4422 TS/AA 13 BEN PEARCE GOLD COAST QLD COMMODORE 232 8.20 8.707 155.60

1465 TS/A 11 AARON GREGORY CARBROOK QLD FOCUS FORD foul -399 7.18 .000




QDRC RDg 2

23/MAR/2018
! Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR - REACTION D/1 E.-T. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Firs
i ROUND 23
2516 TS/A 1z DALE O'DWYER NEWTOWN QLD FIREBIRD CHEV 350

1465 TS/A 11 AARON GREGORY CARBROOK QLD FOCUS FORD foul -399 7.18 .000

699 TS/A 2 DAVEFOREMAN GREENBANK QLD CAMIRA 414 .039 8.83 8.860 151.20
787 TS/A 1 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 058 8.05 8.045 164.07
1542 TS/A 9 NEIL MAXWELL PONTIAC .052 7.47 7.506 185.51
1577 TS/A s  ALLAN GRIMSEY CAPRI 393 019 8.94 8939 151.80
4641 TS/A 7 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD STATESMAN SBC 412 .033 843 8.483 153.20
1143 TS/AA 4 STEVE MCKENZIE SANDGATE QLD MONARO CHEV 400 .140 8.78 8.853 156.48
3150 TS/A ¢ PAUL DOEBLIEN BF COBRA 557 .057 8.62 8.752 135.25
4422 TS/AA 13 BEN PEARCE GOLD COAST QLD COMMODORE foul -010 8.20 8.732 159.83
4232 TS/A 3 GARY SMITH BURRUM HEADS QLD CHRYSLER 416 -075 8.53 8.598 152.11
1546 TS/A 1 TONY WHYATT PINE MOUNTAIN COMMODORE 414 foul -.017 8.3 8.671 154.97
3531 TS/A 5 DANIEL DONNELLY 57 CHEV 632 CHEV 022 8.10 8.195 166.03

Single

N



QDRCRD@ @
TOP SPORTSMAN Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

it CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

1546 TS/A 1 TONY WHYATT PINEMOUNTAIN  COMMODORE 414 024 8.61 8.646 157.03

1577 TS/A 8  ALLAN GRIMSEY CAPRI 393 .058 8.90 8.923 151.37
3150 TS/A s PAUL DOEBLIEN BF COBRA 557 020 8.62 9.217 109.20
4232 TS/A 3 GARY SMITH BURRUM HEADS QLD CHRYSLER 416 foul -067 850 8.537 157.91
3531 TS/A s DANIEL DONNELLY 57 CHEV 632 CHEV .027 8.13 8.134 168,75
787 TS/A 4 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD  OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 000 7.96 8.001 170.62
4641 TS/A 7 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD STATESMAN SBC 412 063 8.39 8.422 160.31




QDRC RD#.
TOP SPORTSMAN Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018
BHES i1 CompulLink StarTrak
= Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH
* WINNERS of cach pair appear Firss
smmnini FINALS an
3150 TS/A s PAUL DOEBLIEN BF COBRA 557 036 8.65 8.675 148.01
4641 TS/A 7 DANIEL MORRIS FERNVALE QLD ATESMAN SBC 412 .071 8.41 8.411 160.35

a




# Class Qfy DRIVER

REACTION

D/1

ET.

MPH

= WINNERS of cich pulr uppear First

9219

5995

183

4536
234

5873
2029

312
1360

3604

Single

2t ROUND 1 i
SS/A 13 CAINE REED
SS/A 11 RICK NEILSEN
SS/A 12 DAMIEN MORRIS
SS/A 17 DARCY POLLARD
SS/A 16 RAHIM TARR
SS/AA &  CHRIS HEIT
SS/A ¢ PATRICK BARRON
SS/A 1 GARY CLARKE
SS/A 9 MITCHEL BAUER
SS/A 10 LEE SHERWIN
SS8/A 15 KAIJEFFREY
SS/A 7 JUDY PUKIS
SS/A 5 XEVIN LANGRIDGE
SS/AA 3 MANDY PUKIS
SS/A 2 NOEL GREEN

CRAIGIEBURN VIC  TORANA
CHAMBERS FLAT QLD XY GT FALCON

SLACKS CREEK QLD HQ MONARO
CAMIRA 308

CAPALABA QLD FORD XD
BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX

MARSDEN QLD BERETTA
MERINGANDAN WESTTORANA

LOWOOD QLD FAILANE
PUKEKOHE NZ

MOOLOOLAH VALLEY] TORANA
PARK RIDGE CAMARO

CAPALABA QLD TORANA
PARK RIDGE VALIANT

NTH IPSWICH QLD TORANA

355
445 WIND

383

434

LEXUS V8

572
355CI

393

FORD MK1 ESCORB98CU

412
582

406
390

433

foul -.006

.055
079

.039
.035

067
046

.024
.091

.065
foul -.032

.065
foul -.101

.030

9.69
9.84

9.55
9.55

9.00

9.252
10.209

9.774
9.462

11.405
9.924

9.671
11.468

8.939

135.97
131.74

123.06
129.27

134.56
136.00

144.60
131.88

132.43
142.75

110.20
138.53

137.54
135.31

149.83

23/MAR/2018
' CompulLink StarTrak
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SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018
minn i1 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

5873 SS/A 15 KAIJEFFREY MOOLOOLAH VALLEY] TORANA 412 . . 086 9.69 9.972 136.52

3604 SS/A 2 NOEL GREEN NTH IPSWICH QLD  TORANA 433 138 9.00 9.232 13349
5995 SS/A s PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 572 031 9.20 9.209 141.97
4536 SS/A 9 MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD FAILANE 393 025 971 9733 140.34
9219 SS/A 16 RAHIMTARR CAPALABA QLD FORD XD 434 .020 10.05 10.112 133.80
2029 SS/A 7 JUDY PUKIS PARK RIDGE CAMARO 582 foul ~399 9.90 .000
3442 SS/A 1z DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD HQ MONARO 383 .012  10.22 10.259 132.06
312 SS/A s KEVINLANGRIDGE  CAPALABA QLD TORANA 406 foul -001 9.58 9.647 138.29
4539 SS/A 13 CAINE REED CRAIGIEBURN VIC  TORANA 355 061 9.63  9.662 134.04
62 SS/AA & CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX LEXUS V8 .048 9.95 9.880 124.66
183 SS/A 1 GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTORANA 355CI .032 10.16 10.207 132.36
2438 SS/A 11 RICK NEILSEN CHAMBERS FLAT QLD XY GT FALCON 445 WIND .047 10.06 10.109 132.06
234 SS/A 10 LEE SHERWIN PUKEKOHE NZ FORD MK1 ESCORR98CU .033 9.40 9.470 140.23
7171 SS/A 17 DARCY POLLARD CAMIRA 308 123 10.39 10.408 129.32

,_Cﬁ :



QDRCRD# @
SUPER SEDAN Elzmmatzon Results 23/MAR/2018

! CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/} ET. MPH

viesch pair appear Firsy

::ROUND 33

183 SS/A 1 GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTORANA  355CI 027 10.18 10.235 131.88

62 SS/AA s  CHRIS HEIT BRASSALL TOYOTA HILUX LEXUS V8 061 9.85 9.749 139.26
3442 SS/A 12 DAMIEN MORRIS  SLACKS CREEK QLD HQMONARO 383 019 1022 10.303 123.77
5873 SS/A 15 KAIJEFFREY MOOLOOLAH VALLEYL] TORANA 412 036 9.69 9.973 13646
5095 SS/A s PATRICK BARRON  MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 572 117 947 9.188 150.63
7171 SS/A 17 DARCY POLLARD  CAMIRA 308 foul -019 10.39 10.479 128.44
4536 SS/A o MITCHEL BAUER LOWOOD QLD FAILANE 393 112 971 9.828 134.07
9219 SS/A 16 RAHIM TARR CAPALABA QLD  FORD XD 434 172 10.05 10.190 134.30
312 SS/A s KEVINLANGRIDGE CAPALABAQLD  TORANA 406 042 9.64 9.679 137.39
4539 SS/A 13 CAINE REED CRAIGIEBURN VIC  TORANA 355 foul ~022 9.61 9.694 135.05
234 SS/A 10 LEE SHERWIN PUKEKOHE NZ FORD MK{ ESCORB98CU 019  9.43  0.473 142,55

Single

@‘
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SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results VS IMAR/2018
:i: CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/i ET. MPH

¥ WINNERS o cach pair appear Fist

e ' F[NALS G 8 e i
3442 SS/A 1z DAMIEN MORRIS SLACKS CREEK QLD HQ MONARO 383 .041  10.22 10.254 129.42
5995 SS/A s PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD BERETTA 572 .082 917 9.210 150.06




QDRCRD@ 2.

23/MAR/2018

SUPER STREET Elimination Results
' i1 CompulLink StarTrak

MOTOR

S/ST 11 SHAWN TASKIS THORNLANDS FORD CAPRI 438 190 10.85 10.973 122.33
9053 S/ST 19 MICHAEL TODD MORINGSIDE QLD TORANA 308 foul -.018 11.20 11.147 121.11
9122 S/ST s DANIEL HARMS BRACKEN RiDGE CHEVELLE 549 -014 10.84 10.956 123.55
9175 S/ST 18 GRANT COLLINS CALOUNDRA WEST TORANA 355 foul 025 11.11 11.200 120.39
1967 S/ST 17 MARK ROSSOW BOOVAL QLD 71 CAMARO 502 202 11.76 12.306 112,57
3555 S/ST 13 BEN MARKHAM GOLD COAST TORANA 308 foul -.108 10.98 11.375 121.49
1582 S/ST 4 NEIL TSCHUTURA WIVENHOE POCKET QIDSS LS1 042 10.92 10.948 123.88
211t S/ST 14 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418 045 10.75 10.689 123.54
6980 S/ST 16 MICHAEL CROSS NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7 047 1243 12.482 100.64
3769 S/ST 23 IANHAM WB UTILITY 355 138 11.20 11.270 121.57
9130 S/ST 2 GARRY GREEN CROWLEY VALE VX C’'DORE4 .301 10.90 10.902 124.82
303 S/ST 12 RAY ROSS SURFERS PARADISE QLOHARGER 360 078 10.26 10.494 121.18
2224 S/ST 2 BRETT McILVEEN CAMIRA QLD HQ SEDAN 350 006 12.15 12.276 105.64
6627 S/ST 22 STEVEN SMITH BOOVAL HOLDEN 350 144 11.85 11.921 117.44
5675 S/ST 9 BENNIDREYER BURPENGARY QLD  '67 CAMARO 383 027 11,74 11,695 11534
6118 S/ST s ADAM WHITE RACEVIEW QLD VB COMMODORE 355 foul -053 10.84 10.586 127.25
3023 S/ST DAVID OLSEN PURGA HOLDEN UTE 355 065 12.50 12.551 106.95
5561 S/ST 15 JAY ALLEN PETRIE LC TORANA 350 CHEV .088 11.10 11.160 122.71
9191 S/ST 10 BARNEY LINDNER BRIDGEMAN DOWNS @GEDCAMARO 383 .017 10.67 10.807 125.74
4282 S/ST 7 ANGELA HOLZ MONARO 6 147 0 11,60 11,792 118.31
2703 S/ST 21 ROBPRICE BROWNS PLAINS QLDLH TORANA 350 057 11.55 11.623 116.91
4700 S/ST 1 ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 .082 10.88 10.946 123.28
2379 S/ST 3 RONHOLZ SALISBURY QLD TORANA -005 11.00 11.053 128.59

Single



QDRC RD@ 2
SUPER STREET Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

= WINNERS of coch pair uppear Firs

% ROUND 2:: e

$/ST s« NEILTSCHUTURA  WIVENHOE POCKET QIDSS st 097 1092 10.947 125.76

S/ST 16 MICHAEL CROSS NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7 110 12.43 12.527 99.12
1967 S/ST 17 MARK ROSSOW BOOVAL QLD 71 CAMARO 502 075 11.76 11.760 104.19
3023 S/ST : DAVID OLSEN PURGA HOLDEN UTE 355 198 12,50 12.519 107.22
2224 /ST 2 BRETT McILVEEN CAMIRA QLD HQ SEDAN 350 093 12.15 12.158 107.57
3769 S/ST 25 IAN HAM WB UTILITY 355 087 11.23 11.282 121.10
303 S/ST 12 RAY ROSS SURFERS PARADISE QLOHARGER 360 086 10.26 10.341 127.61
4282 S/ST 7 ANGELA HOLZ MONARO 6 037 1172 11.698 119.57
5675 S/ST o BENNIDREYER BURPENGARY QLD 67 CAMARO 383 049 11.65 11.822 100.88
3555 S/ST 13 BEN MARKHAM GOLD COAST TORANA 308 120 10.98 11.300 119.71
2703 S/ST 2 ROBPRICE BROWNS PLAINS QLDLH TORANA 350 102 11.58 11.581 117.21
9191 S/ST 1 BARNEYLINDNER  BRIDGEMAN DOWNS GEOCAMARO 383 foul -076 10.67 10.785 126.98
4700 S/ST 1 ANDREWSTATHIS  EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 021 1092 11.123 96.04
6627 S/ST 2 STEVEN SMITH BOOVAL HOLDEN 350 404 11.91 11.893 116.79
9130 S/ST 2 GARRY GREEN CROWLEY VALE VX C’DORE4 161 10.85 11.146 119.76
2379 S/ST 3 RON HOLZ SALISBURY QLD  TORANA 481  11.02 10.996 129.27
9175 S/ST 1z GRANT COLLINS CALOUNDRA WEST TORANA 355 036 11.11 11.193 111.33
9053 S/ST 15 MICHAEL TODD MORINGSIDE QLD ~ TORANA 308 186 1112 11.301 120.37
5561 S/ST 15 JAY ALLEN PETRIE LCTORANA 350 CHEV 213 11.10 11.129 123.06
9122 S/ST & DANIEL HARMS BRACKEN RIDGE ~ CHEVELLE 549 foul -012 10.89 10.931 123.52
6118 S/ST s ADAM WHITE RACEVIEW QLD VB COMMODORE 355 035 1048 10.481 124.13
2111 S/ST 15 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418 080 10.66 10.691 125.65
1796 S/ST 11 SHAWN TASKIS THORNLANDS FORD CAPRI 438 361 10.85 10.943 122.39

Single

e
y
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SUPER STREET Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

:: CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of vach pair uppoar First

ik ROUND 3 gt
1796 S/ST 11 SHAWN TASKIS THORNLANDS FORD CAPRI 438 051  10.90 10.941 119.92
2703 S/ST 2 ROBPRICE BROWNS PLAINS QLDLH TORANA 350 101 11.52 11.538 117.20
1582 S/ST 4 NEIL TSCHUTURA WIVENHOE POCKET QIDSS LSt .104 10.90 11.046 110.55
2224 S/ST 2 BRETT McILVEEN CAMIRA QLD HQ SEDAN 350 .128 12,10 12.309 109.54
9130 S/ST 20 GARRY GREEN CROWLEY VALE VX C’'DORE4 027 10.85 11.048 122.62
9175 S/ST 18 GRANT COLLINS CALOUNDRA WEST TORANA 355 foul -097 11.11 11.188 119.81
6118 S/ST s ADAM WHITE RACEVIEW QLD VB COMMODORE 355 -080 10.46 10.556 127.32
6980 S/ST 15 MICHAEL CROSS NATHAN QLD HOLDEN VS UTE 5.7 foul -009 1242 12445 109.34
4282 S/ST 7 ANGELA HOLZ MONARO 6 097 11.62 11.690 119.11
2379 S/ST 3 RONHOLZ SALISBURY QLD TORANA .157 10.98 11.016 126.58
1967 S/ST 17 MARK ROSSOW BOOVAL QLD 71 CAMARO 502 041 11.74 11.764 112.81
2111 S/ST 14 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418 .038 10.68 10.712 124.63
5561 S/ST 15 JAY ALLEN PETRIE LC TORANA 350 CHEV 024 11.10 11.142 118.61
5675 S/ST 9 BENNIDREYER BURPENGARY QLD 67 CAMARQ 383 068 11.64 11.675 11475
4700 S/ST 1 ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 .048 10.84 10.953 109.02
303 S/ST 12 RAYROSS SURFERS PARADISE QLOHARGER 360 270 10.29 10.326 127.19

0




QDRCRDO® L.
‘ SUPER STREET Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

Compulink StarTrak

HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

\’\I'\\H-!‘s o cach pair appear First

s FINALS
1796 S/IST 11 SHAWN TASKIS THORNLANDS FORD CAPRI 438 162 10.90 10.216 122.01
1967 S/ST 17 MARK ROSSOW BOOVAL QLD 71 CAMARO 502 094 11,75 11.853 112,32

~

!
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23/MAR/2018
i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ E.-T. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Firsi

tROUND 1::

A/MB 10 STEVEN DAY PINKENBA HARLEY 106 100 10.56 10.686 119.89

A/MB 13 MARK GILBERT GOLD COAST SUZUKI 1300 foul 007 9.52 9.658 146.81
6129 A/MB 3 SCOTT MUTCH EAGLEBY QLD 1300 .057 10.02 10.055 140.01
6055 BB/MB : IANREED YAMAHA 1000 012 10.90 10.851 12372
5033 A/MB s ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 .038 8.95 9.021 14251
2529 A/MB 15 CHRIS COLLIN SURFERS PARADISE  SUZUKI HYABUSA .182 8.47 9416 15433
2739 A/MB o MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 142 8.50 8.508 155.61
9178 B/MB 19 IVAN PAYNTER MOOROOKA QLD  KAWASAKI 1000 047 10.18 9.979 140.05
5921 A/MB 7  TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1400 .208 10.23 10.237 137.53
5981 B/MB 1s CRAIGBANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI GSXR 1000 d66 919 9267 14472
3333 AA/MB s BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA HAYABUSA 1298 129 7.20 15.840 41.16
9212 B/MB 18 DAVID HUTCHISON  JIMBOOMBA SUZUKI 1000 132 970 9.654 137.09
5456 B/MB 12 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC 187 995 9966 136.11
5980 A/MB 11 GARRY KITTLE BELL QLD SUZUKI 1300 023 10.10 10.387 131.82
1345 B/MB 17 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI] ZX10R1050 .029 8.90 8.917 151.04
3992 B/MB s TAMMY ZOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 092 9.09 9.090 150.85
3878 AA/MB 14 SAMTAYLOR CEDAR VALE SUZUKI HAYABUSA 300 141 895 9.024 138.41
9183 A/MB 14 ALEX MAY WITHCOTT 1000 267  10.10 10.247 14096
3097 B/MB 1 PAUL PIRES EVERTON HILLS QLD SUZUKI 998CC 440 950 9.489 152.90

Single



MODIFIED BIKE

Elimin

QDRC RD§ 2

ation Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER

* WINNERS of cuch pair appear F

::ROUND 2

MOTOR

23/MAR/2018

REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

B/MB 17 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R1050 443
5921 A/MB 7 TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1400 foul -176
5981 B/MB 15 CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKIGSXR 1000 114
5033 A/MB s ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKIGSXR 1300 106
9212 B/MB 13 DAVID HUTCHISON  JIMBOOMBA SUZUKI 1000 225
5980 A/MB 1 GARRY KITTLE BELL QLD SUZUKI 1300 176
3878 AA/MB 4 SAM TAYLOR CEDAR VALE SUZUKI HAYABUSA 300 059
2529 A/MB 15 CHRIS COLLIN SURFERS PARADISE  SUZUKI HYABUSA  foul -075
3097 B/MB 1 PAULPIRES EVERTON HILLS QLD SUZUKI 998CC 176
9183 A/MB 14 ALEX MAY WITHCOTT 1000 299
3992 B/MB s TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 039
9178 B/MB 19 IVAN PAYNTER MOOROOKA QLD KAWASAKI 1000 001
2739 A/MB s MICHAELBEATON  JIMBOOMBA QLD  HAYABUSA 1340 063
8666 A/MB 13 MARK GILBERT GOLD COAST SUZUKI 1300 foul -.012
5456 B/MB 12 DALEBOBBERMIEN  REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZFR1 998CC .040
2625 A/MB 10 STEVEN DAY PINKENBA HARLEY 106 106
6055 BB/MB 2 AN REED YAMAHA 1000 118
64207 BB/MB o 028
629

9.60
9.95

8.95
8.43

9.46
10.10

9.07
9.95

8.47
9.52

9.90
10.57

10.80
10.02

11.146
10.350

9.214
9.667

9.834
10.286

9.055
8.536

9.585
10.263

9.150
10.128

8.489
9.583

10.025
10.703

11.001
10.327
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MODIFIED BIKE Elzmmatzon Results 23/MAR/2018
i1 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach puir appear Firs:
puiniiin: ROUND 3

5033 A/MB s  ALAN ANNIS SPRINGFIELD LAKES QSUZUKI GSXR 1300 173 8.95 9.015 14594
1345 B/MB 17 DANIEL SEKLI MT WARREN PARK  KAWASAKI ZX10R1050 .286 8.90 9.201 148.54
5981 B/MB 15 CRAIG BANKS LOGANHOLME QLD SUZUKI] GSXR 1000 122 919 9.230 146.08
6055 BB/MB 2 ]ANREED YAMAHA 1000 foul -016 10.80 11.181 125.88
2739 A/MB o9 MICHAEL BEATON JIMBOOMBA QLD HAYABUSA 1340 .019 8.46 8504 154.99
5456 B/MB 12 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC 067 9.88 10.101 142.28
6129 A/MB 3 SCOTT MUTCH EAGLEBY QLD 1300 .148  10.02 10.324 138.00
5980 A/MB 11 GARRYKITTLE BELL QLD SUZUKI 1300 .145  10.20 10.125 139.04
5921 A/MB 7 TRENT WITHERS WYREEMA QLD KAWASAKI ZX14 1400 .099 10.23 10.504 135.52
9178 B/MB 19 IVAN PAYNTER MOOROOKA QLD  KAWASAKI 1000 .247 10.08 10.019 139.06
3097 B/MB 1 PAUL PIRES EVERTON HILLS QLD SUZUKI 998CC 046 9.46 9.628 148.80
9212 B/MB 18 DAVID HUTCHISON  JIMBOOMBA SUZUKI 1000 foul -067 9.60 9.704 141.33
3992 B/MB s TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 026 9.09 9.365 144.50
8666 A/MB 13 MARK GILBERT GOLD COAST SUZUKI 1300 011 952 9472 14755
3878 AA/MB s+ SAMTAYLOR CEDAR VALE SUZUKI HAYABUSA 300 337 895 9.030 149.61

Single
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23/MAR/2018
Compulink StarTrak

MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS ol voch pair iippedr First

sutdian FINALS
2739 A/MB o MICHAEL BEATON
3878 AA/MB 4 SAMTAYLOR

.001 8.48 8.573 154.49
003 9.00 9.148 146.65

JIMBOOMBA QLD HAYABUSA 1340
CEDAR VALE SUZUKI HAYABUSA 300

-7

i
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- JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

i3 CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

1520 B/JD 7 DOMINIC NIPPERESS ROCHEDALE QLD  STRICKLAND 210 028 9.06 9.133 68,69

6207 B/ID 13 MCKENZIE GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD DRAGSTER 5 A73  8.57 8594 7471
1787 A/]JD 1 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S .030 9.25 8.727 7438
9020 B/ID 9 RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST foul -.118 10.68 10.811 60.93
6059 C/ID 25 CRUZ SARGENT BLI BLI QLD 1.134 12.40 12.763 47.91
2051 B/JD 1 SHELBY LEAHY HELENSVALE VISONS JD foul -.062 9.25 9.041 66.18
1944 B/ID 10 BOBBIE-NICOLE SCHLUTHERNVALE JUMIOR DRAGSTER40 067 8.60 8.673 7497
6227 C/JID 21 ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD D 210CC 166 12.24 12,071 56.13
3394 A/JD 3 HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD  JUNIOR DRAGSTER -111  8.04 8.038 79.88
6283 C/ID 2 JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD DRAGSTER 200 CYL foul -034 12.86 12.860 51.26
6226 A/]JD 18 KILARNEY BACK PACFIC PARADISE QLDRAIL BRIGS 274 798 8.222 84.24
6263 A/]JD s JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD ]D 350 foul -.014 8.50 8.530 76.77
9038 C/ID 20 LINCOLN PILKINGTON JIMBOOMBA DRAGSTER 265 12,17 12.185 55.02
6173 B/ID 17 EVAN RAMSAY WOODHILL QLD DRAGSTER 230 foul -399 8.70 8.613 76.53
113 C/]JD 22 NIXON CANNULI CARBROOK QLD BRIGGS .035 12,15 12.273 52.35
1177 B/JD 15 EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD MCGEE 386 8.68 8799 7365
8009 B/ID 19 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTER50 .227 893 8.852 72.85
1031 B/ID 2 LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS JR4 foul ~006 8.96 9.001 70.40
9082 A/]JD 24 LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD RAIL 5 379 874 8.746 75.99
6266 B/JID s CALEBSENG TOOWOMBA QLD D 350 024 8.93 8.886 69.73
5694 B/JD s KYLEMAGNER YATALA JUNIOR DRAGSTER .083 8.77 9.500 65.66
778 B/ID 14 JAKE PORTER GUMDALE QLD DRAGSTER 400 091 8.60 8.588 75.50
2307 C/ID 16 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD 220 023 12.10 12.006 52.45
6756 C/ID 4  ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CREASTMEAD QLD SHP foul 116 12.45 12.294 52.39
776 C/ID 26 WILL PORTER GUMDALE QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTER00 .003 12.05 12.108 51.76
5576 A/ID 1z OSCARISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD JD MCGEE 118  8.00 7.979 81.40
™~
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o JU_NIO.R'DRAGSTE_R Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

i CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

:: ROUND 2 : i :
B/ID 7  DOMINIC NIPPERESS ROCHEDALE QLD STRICKLAND 210 005 9.07 9.146 69.48

A/ID 24 LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD RAIL 5 295 8.78 8.773 75.33

5576 A/JD 12 OSCARISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD D MCGEE .070 7.98 8.009 81.23
6173 B/JD 17 EVAN RAMSAY WOODHILL QLD DRAGSTER 230 003 8.59 8.701 75.49
1944 B/]JD 10 BOBBIE-NICOLE SCHLUTHHRNVALE JUMIOR DRAGSTER40 169 8.65 8.690 74.69
Q038 C/]JD 2 LINCOLN PILKINGTON JIMBOOMBA DRAGSTER 201 12.15 12.220 5498
9020 B/ID 9  RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST 072 10.68 10.854 61.02
5694 B/]D 6 KYLE MAGNER YATALA JUNIOR DRAGSTER .120 8.77 11.770 35.33
6283 C/ID 23 JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD DRAGSTER 200 CYL .128 12.83 13.018 50.75
113 C/}ID 22 NIXON CANNULI CARBROOK QLD BRIGGS 400 12.18 12.302 53.20
6266 B/ID s  CALEB SENG TOOWOMBA QLD D 350 .008 8.85 9.498 5454
|| 6059 C/JD 25  CRUZ SARGENT BLI BLI QLD 1.043 12.60 12.630 43.61
1787 A/]D 1 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 247 8.64 8.736 74.60
2051 B/JD 1 SHELBY LEAHY HELENSVALE VISONS JD 157 8.85 9.447 51.30
778 B/]JD 14 JAKE PORTER GUMDALE QLD DRAGSTER 400 .049 8.57 8.625 7594
776 C/ID 2 WILL PORTER GUMDALE QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTEROO 127 12.20 12.096 52.57
6227 C/ID 21 ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD D 210CC 242 12.18 12.351 55.14
1177 B/JD 15 EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD MCGEE foul -.041 8.68 8.813 7348
1031 B/ID 2 LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS JR4 144 896 9.255 66.08
2307 C/ID 16 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD 220 .151 12.00 12.760 49.30
3394 A/JD 3 HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTER 196  8.02 8.046 80.07
8009 B/JD 19 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSS0 099 8.86 8.983 71.05
6207 B/ID 13 MCKENZIE GARSIDE  MUNRUBEN QLD DRAGSTER 5 230 8.0 8.593 7430
6263 A/JD 5 JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD 1D 350 foul -.002 8.50 8.545 77.12
6226 A/]JD 13 KILARNEY BACK PACFIC PARADISE QLDRAIL BRIGS 227  7.99 8.118 83.21
6756 C/JD 4+  ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CREASTMEAD QLD SHP 545 12.25 12,508 51.80




QDRCRD® 2.
N JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018

i CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH
* WINNERS of cach pair appenr First
s ROUND 3oy

9020 B/]ID o  RICKI-LEE DRANSFIELD BURPENGARY EAST .054 10.68 10.837 60.60

776 C/ID 2 WILL PORTER GUMDALE QLD JUNIOR DRAGSTERIOO 138 12,10 12.242 51.70
1031 B/ID  : LIEZEL GOUWS THORNLANDS JR4 225 8.96 9.471  69.09
6226 A/]JD 18 KILARNEY BACK PACFIC PARADISE QLDRAIL BRIGS 172 8.04 8.017 80.81
5576 A/]JD 12 OSCARISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD JD MCGEE .088 7.99 8.102 75.04
1944 B/JD 10 BOBBIE-NICOLE SCHLUTHERNVALE JUMIOR DRAGSTER4C 025 8.68 8.941 73.28
3394 A/JD 3 HARRISON THWAITE GOOBURRUM QLD  JUNIOR DRAGSTER .090 8.03 8.138 79.55
2307 C/ID 16 RUSTIE WILLSHIRE CORNUBIA QLD 220 .037 12.00 12.195 51.55
778 B/JD 14 JAKE PORTER GUMDALE QLD DRAGSTER 400 033 8.60 84675 75.57
6173 B/ID 17 EVAN RAMSAY WOODHILL QLD DRAGSTER 230 .012 870 8907 73.44
6283 C/ID 2 JAMES LOWDAY RIPLEY QLD DRAGSTER 200 CYL 107 1295 13.152  49.65
6227 C/JD 22 ALEXKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD JD 210CC 228 12.29 12.533 54.13
6263 A/JD s JAIDYN SENG TOOWOOMBA QLD JD 350 151 8.60 8.668 73.38
9082 A/]JD 214 LIVINIA GARSIDE MUNRUBEN QLD RAIL &) .257 8.71 8.809 74.90
6207 B/JD 13 MCKENZIE GARSIDE  MUNRUBEN QLD DRAGSTER 5 .244 8.56 8.604 74.18
6756 C/JD 4  ASHLEIGH PINKSTONE CREASTMEAD QLD SHP 337 12.25 12.447 51.65
1787 A/]D 1 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 210 8.64 8.649 74.22
8009 B/JD 19 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTER350 035 9.02 9.650 59.94
1520 B/JD 7 DOMINIC NIPPERESS ROCHEDALE QLD STRICKLAND 210 .080 9.10 9.178 70.82

1177 B/JD 15 EMMA WAGENSVELD CRESTMEAD QLD MCGEE foul -117 8.69 8799 73.16
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JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elimination Results 23/MAR/2018
(S mpnnmmmminnioiet Compulink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS off vach pair appeur First
e FINALS T T T T I T

1787 A/ID 1 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 323 8.62 8.699 74.15
1520 B/ID 7 DOMINIC NIPPERESS ROCHEDALE QLD STRICKLAND 210 foul -.002 9.16 9.196 70.21




